
R. N. COLLEGE, HAJTPUR (VA|SHAL|)
DATA COTLECTION FORM

For Admission to Three Years Degree Programme (8.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com. Patt-lllllllll
(Session

T. APPLICATION NO.

2. APPLICANT'S NAME:

3. FATHER'S NAME:

4. MOTHER'S NAME:

5. DATE OF BIRTH:

6. SUBJECTOFFERED:

HONS, : SUB 1:

MIL / NRB + ENG OR URD

PHOTO

SUB2:

7. MARKS OBTAINED IN HONS SUBJECT:

8. DETAITS OF THE EXAMINATIONS PASSED:

8. GENDER : MALE/FEMALE 9. MARITAL STATUS: SINGLE/MARRIED

10. CATEGORY: GEN/BC-|/BC-||/SC/ST/EWS 10. NATIONALITYT

12. RELIGION: 13. MOBILE No (WhatsApp):

14. E-MAIL ID:

15. ADDRESS

16. Details of College & Registration fee paid online by the student on the website www.rncollesehaiipur.in

Amount Receipt No. Date

17. ACCOUNT DETATLS OF THE CANDIDATE FOR REFUND (tF APPLICABLE)

NAME OF THE ACCOUNT HOLDER:

ACCOUNT NO:

BANK NAME:

PLACE

IFSC CODE:

BRANCH NAME:

DATE: SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE

Enclosures: 1. Hard copy of online application 2. Hard copy of online payment of college fee 3. Original

SLC/CLC/TC & Migration Certificate (Student of other board) 4. Self attested copy of Marks Sheet, Admit

Card, SLC/CLC of qualifying exam, Aadhar Card and caste certificate (if applicable) 5. Two copy of Photograph

Most lmpoftant: Students must produce all original certificates before authodzed person at the time
admission.

NAME OF THE

EXAMINATION

BOARD/

UNIVERSITY

NAME OF THE

COLLEGE

SUBJECTS MARKS

OBTAINED/

TOTAL MARK5

DrvrsroN/

GRADE

YEAR OF

PASSING

10th

12th

TDC PART-I

TDC PART-II

OTHER



R. N. COLLEGE, HAJTPUR (VA|SHAL|I
ADMISSION FEE WITH REGISTRATION FEE OF TDC (HONOURSI PART-I

(sEssfoN 2022-2023l'
FACUTW

scrENcE (PcM)

scrENcE (PcBl

ARTS

. (EXCEPTPSYCHOTOGY)

ARTS

(PSYCHOTOGYI

CATEGORY

GEN&BC.II

BC-r/SC/Sr

GEN&BC-II

BC-USc/Sr

GEN&BC.II

BC-t/SC/Sr

GEN&BC.II

BC-r/SC/Sr

Alca
(TUTTON FEEI

:o'

216

Alc-t
(ADMTSS|ON FEE

+ REGISTMTION FEE

+ MIGMTION FEE

32OO + 275+t5O

3200 + 275+150

3200 + 275+150

3200 + 275+t5O

3000 + 275+L5O

3000 + 275+150

3200 + 275+150

3200 + 275+l5O

3O00+ 275+75O

3000 + 275+L5O

3200 + 275+150

3200 + 275+150

TOTAT FEE

(BTHAR

BOARD)

3679

t475

3691

3475

3455

t275

3655

3475

180

180

(orHER
BOARDI

3829

3625

3841

3625

3605

3425

3805

3625

SEtF FINANCED COURSES

COMMERCE, SOCIOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY, HOME SC

& MUSIC

GEN & BC-il 180

BC-t, SC & ST -
GEN & BC-il 180

BC-t, SC & ST

345s

3275

3655

3475

3605

3425

3805

362s

WAY TO ONIINE PAYMENT: Go on www.rncollegehaiipur.in - online payment - online fee form -
applicant - miscellaneous online fee form - fill students details and fee details - make payment through
debit ca rdlcredit cardlnet. ba nklng/etc.

Note:

7. By the University Letter No. B/ L385 dated X3.08.2022,fee deposited by SC, ST & Girls
Candidates at the time of admission will be refunded after atlocation of fund by State
Govt.

2. During payment if the amount has been deducted from your a/c and payment shows
unsuccess/incompletethen don't make another payment. Wait24 hours.

3. Regarding payment issue you may contact on Helpline No. 62995LI299

l/-
Principal


