R. N. COLLEGE, HAJIPUR (VAISHALI)

DATA COLLECTION FORM

		(Session)			
1. APPLICA	ATION NO.				РНОТО		
2. APPLICA	ANT'S NAME:				FIIOTO		
3. FATHER	R'S NAME:						
4. MOTHE	R'S NAME:					11	
5. DATE O	F BIRTH:						
6. SUBJEC	T OFFERED:						
HONS.:		SUB 1:		SUB 2 :			
MIL / NRB +	ENG OR URD						
7. MARKS	OBTAINED IN HO	ONS SUBJECT:					
8. DETAILS	S OF THE EXAMIN	IATIONS PASSED:					
NAME OF THE	BOARD/	NAME OF THE	SUBJECTS	MARKS	DIVISION/	YEAR OF	
EXAMINATION	UNIVERSITY	COLLEGE		OBTAINED/ TOTAL MARKS	GRADE	PASSING	
10th							
12th							
TDC PART-I							
TDC PART-II							
OTHER			9. MARITAL STATUS: SIN	NGLE/MARRIED			
	: MALE/FEMALE						
8. GENDER	: Male/female Dry: Gen/BC-I/BC		10. NATIONALITY:				
8. GENDER	DRY: GEN/BC-I/BC		10. NATIONALITY: 13. MOBILE No (WhatsA	App):			
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO	DRY: GEN/BC-I/BC			App):			
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO	DRY: GEN/BC-I/BC N: ID :			App):			
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL	DRY: GEN/BC-I/BC N: ID :			App):			
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL	DRY: GEN/BC-I/BC	C-II/SC/ST/EWS			v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL	ORY: GEN/BC-I/BC	C-II/SC/ST/EWS	13. MOBILE No (WhatsA		v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL 15. ADDRES 16. Details Amount	ORY: GEN/BC-I/BC	egistration fee paid o	13. MOBILE No (WhatsA	the website www	v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL 15. ADDRES 16. Details Amount 17. ACCOUNT	ORY: GEN/BC-I/BC	egistration fee paid of Receipt No. HE CANDIDATE FOR R	13. MOBILE No (WhatsA	the website www	v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL 15. ADDRES 16. Details Amount 17. ACCOUNT	ORY: GEN/BC-I/BC ON: ID: Of College & Re INT DETAILS OF TI HE ACCOUNT HO	egistration fee paid of Receipt No. HE CANDIDATE FOR R	13. MOBILE No (WhatsA	the website www	v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	
8. GENDER 10. CATEGO 12. RELIGIO 14. E-MAIL 15. ADDRES 16. Details Amount 17. ACCOUNTINAME OF THE	ORY: GEN/BC-I/BC ON: ID: Of College & Re INT DETAILS OF THE ACCOUNT HO	egistration fee paid of Receipt No. HE CANDIDATE FOR R	13. MOBILE No (WhatsA	the website www	v.rncollegeha	ajipur.in	

DATE: SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE

Enclosures: 1. Hard copy of online application 2. Hard copy of online payment of college fee 3. Original

SLC/CLC/TC & Migration Certificate (Student of other board) 4. Self attested copy of Marks Sheet, Admit Card, SLC/CLC of qualifying exam, Aadhar Card and caste certificate (if applicable) 5. Two copy of Photograph Most Important: Students must produce all original certificates before authorized person at the time

admission.

R. N. COLLEGE, HAJIPUR (VAISHALI)

ADMISSION FEE WITH REGISTRATION FEE OF TDC (HONOURS) PART-I (SESSION 2022-2023)

			JEJJ1014 20	22-2023		
FACULTY	CATE	GORY	A/C-2 (TUTION FEE)	A/C-1 (ADMISSION FEE + REGISTRATION FEE + MIGRATION FEE	TOTAL FEE (BIHAR BOARD)	(OTHER BOARD)
SCIENCE (PCM)	GEN&BC-II		204	3200 + 275+150	3679	3829
	BC-I/S	C/ST		3200 + 275+150	3475	3625
SCIENCE (PCB)	GEN&BC-II		216	3200 + 275+150	3691	3841
	BC-I/SC/ST		-1.W - 1.7	3200 + 275+150	3475	3625
ARTS	GEN&BC-II		180	3000 + 275+150	3455	3605
(EXCEPT PSYCHOLOGY)	BC-I/SC/ST			3000 + 275+150	3275	3425
ARTS	GEN&	BC-II	180	3200 + 275+150	3655	3805
(PSYCHOLOGY)	BC-I/S	C/ST		3200 + 275+150	3475	3625
SELF FINANCED COU	DCEC					
COMMERCE, SOCIOL		GEN & BC-II	180	3000 + 275+150	3455	3605
		BC-I, SC & ST		3000 + 275+150	3275	3425
GEOGRAPHY, HOME SC		GEN & BC-II	180	3200 + 275+150	3655	3805
& MUSIC		BC-I, SC & ST		3200 + 275+150	3475	3625

WAY TO ONLINE PAYMENT: Go on www.rncollegehajipur.in-online payment – online fee form – applicant – miscellaneous online fee form – fill students details and fee details – make payment through debit card/credit card/net banking/etc.

Note:

- 1. By the University Letter No. B/ 1385 dated 13.08.2022, fee deposited by SC, ST & Girls Candidates at the time of admission will be refunded after allocation of fund by State Govt.
- 2. During payment if the amount has been deducted from your a/c and payment shows unsuccess/incomplete then don't make another payment. Wait 24 hours .
- 3. Regarding payment issue you may contact on Helpline No. 6299511299

Assistant

Accountant H.A.

Bursar Bursar

Principal